————— Glass Wine 79X Ay ———
Champagne TUXN—a

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve NV ¥3,000
Tyv TRV ws TVavh BT

Rosé Wine =5y V%

Premium Rosé '21 Ch.Roubine ¥2,400
TLIT A R

White Wine BUAY

Marsanne Les Vignes ’22 Domaine Yves Cuilleron ¥2,400
<N UX U Ug—ma

Alsace Sylvaner " 18 Albert Hertz ¥2,600
TAYPR T 7 R—)L

Marsannay Balnc Le Cols Monopole '21 Domaine René Bouvier ¥3,400
RO WA P A=

Red Wine RIAY

Revelation "20 Vignerons de Cascastel ¥2,400
L _XT A
Crozes Hermitage Rouge ’22 Vidal Fleury ¥2,600

Ja—A TAIH—Ta JL—Ta

Aloxe Corton Clos de la Boulotte Monopole "16 NUDANT ¥3,500
Ta—A LR ua K Z Juayhk

Chateau Cos Labory 21 Saint—Estéphe sem ¥3,600
Txh— IR TRY

Draft Beer The Premium Malt’s [MASTER’S DREAM] ¥1,800
rr—iL Y FLITLA B wAX—ARY—A

Bottled Beers Domestic & Imported ¥1,650
e —L A
Non—Alcoholic Beer ¥1,650

VT I)La—) )L —) )L

KIEDITIVBHEATEIRIND | 20RO BEIE~OT La—/ L ORMI— I BE L ET,
By law, alcohol may not be served to drivers or persons under 20 years of age.
MFRBHEITIT T —ERBH 5% B BLL0%AN & TRV T,

The Prices include 15% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



————— Non—-Alcoholic Wine /7 )Va—) ULy ———

Duc de Montagne Prestige Non—alcoholic Sparkling

Tavy KN FH—=a TVRT—Y JUTa—)b AN—=TU T

Vintense Origin Non—alcoholic White wine
AT UA AV ST — )L (qUA

————— Non—Alcoholic Coktails /> 7 )va—y 7))V ———

Cranberry & Ginger Ale
77 RY— UV —

Shirley Temple
X —V—T 7

Non-alcoholic Mimosa
JUTa— I

Homemade Harbal squash
HFE/ ~N—7 2 hv =

————— Juice Ya—RA ——

Fresh Orange Juice
Tlwya ALy Va—A

Apple Juice
DAT Y 2—A

Grape Juice alain milliat

RERESVa—2 7T T

Coca Cola / Ginger Ale
af a—o /) DrVy—x—)b

San Pellegrino LIMONATA
Yo7y VeSS —H

San Pellegrino ARANCIATA ROSSA
oL 7V ) TIrTFre—F ayir

————— Mineral Water IRXIFNV 4 —H— ——

Still Water

Evian 750ml France [304mg/] fiffi/K ]
T

Smeraldina Glass Still 750ml Italy [56mg/] #R7K]

AATNT 4—F TTA AT 4V

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 500ml [taly  [667mg/] ffi/K]
WAVZN/ A
Oku—Aizu Sparkling Water 720ml Japan  [45mg/1 #RX/K]

Wil RINRIRDIK

¥1,600

¥1,300

¥1,250

¥1,250

¥1,600

¥1,650

¥1,600

¥1,150

¥1,150

¥900

¥980

¥980

¥1,600

¥2,100

¥1,000

¥1,850



